

Borough of Trappe

525 W. MAIN STREET, TRAPPE, PA 19426 Phone: 610.489.7181 Fax: 610.489.8827 www.trappeborough.com

APPLICATION FOR CONDITIONAL USE APPROVAL

[Trappe Borough Code §340-33 & §340-115]

DIRECTIONS:

- 1. Complete, sign and date the application. Applicant is required to submit twenty (20) copies of the application to the Borough.
- 2. Applicant must provide a written response to each of the conditional use criteria questions and conditional use requirement questions enumerated below. Applicant is required to submit twenty (20) copies of the written responses to the Borough.
- 3. Applicant must submit to the Borough three (3) full size copies and seventeen (17) 11 x 17 copies of any plan, drawing, document, diagram, photograph and any other information to be submitted for review to the Borough.
- 4. Applicant must pay the required application and escrow fees. All checks must be payable to "Trappe Borough". For applicable fees, please refer to the current year *"Trappe Borough Fee Schedule"*.
- 5. Applicant must sign, date and submit the Escrow Agreement along with an escrow payment as per the current year "*Trappe Borough Fee Schedule*".

Please note: All items must be received at least thirty-five (35) days before the Planning Commission's advertised monthly meeting to be included on that meeting's agenda.